
Dividends

Dividends declared on 
the day:

March 24, 2023

March 18,  2022

March 19, 2021

March 20, 2020

March 22, 2019

March 28, 2018

March 22, 2018

$ 0,00

$ 1,58

$ 1,14

$ 1,60

$ 1,40

$ 0,72

$ 0,72

April 2023 to March 2024

March 27, 2025 $ 0,00April 2025 to March 2026

April 2022 to March 2023

April 2021 to March 2022

April 2020 to March 2021

April 2019 to March 2020

October 2018 to March 2019

March 21, 2024 $ 0,00April 2024 to Mach 2025

April to September 2018

Dividends paid during the 
period:

Value to be paid per 
share per month


