



Dividends declared on the day:	Dividends paid during the period:	Value to be paid per share per month
March 27, 2025	April 2025 to March 2026	\$ 0,00
March 21, 2024	April 2024 to Mach 2025	\$ 0,00
March 24, 2023	April 2023 to March 2024	\$ 0,00
March 18, 2022	April 2022 to March 2023	\$ 1,58
March 19, 2021	April 2021 to March 2022	\$ 1,14
March 20, 2020	April 2020 to March 2021	\$ 1,60
March 22, 2019	April 2019 to March 2020	\$ 1,40
March 28, 2018	October 2018 to March 2019	\$ 0,72
March 22, 2018	April to September 2018	\$ 0,72